
Name Role Phone Number Email Address Fax
Romano Amleto Training Officer 203-427-2617 romano.amleto@ct.gov

William Barone
Per Diem Law Enforcement 

Instructor william.barone@ct.gov

Jessica Blank
Field Program Consultant: 

Accreditation 203-427-2626 jessica.blank@ct.gov

Karen Boisvert Police Academy Administrator 203-427-2601 karen.boisvert@ct.gov
Thomas Cossette Training Officer 203-427-2619 thomas.cossette@ct.gov

Marc Fasano Director: Basic Training Unit 203-427-2608 marc.fasano@ct.gov

Michael Francis
Field Program Consultant: 

Certification 203-427-2621 michael.francis1@ct.gov
Thomas Gray Training Officer 203-427-2612 thomas.j.gray@ct.gov

Thomas Grimaldi
Field Program Consultant: 

Certification 203-427-2609 thomas.grimaldi@ct.gov
Amie Ledoux Administrative Assistant 203-427-2622 amie.ledoux@ct.gov
Alan Lemire Duty Officer 203-427-2610 alan.lemire@ct.gov
Andre Lyew Training Officer 203-427-2618 andre.lyew@ct.gov
CJ McGuffey Director: Field Services 203-427-2605 carriejo.mcguffey@ct.gov

Karla Medina
Per Diem Law Enforcement 

Instructor 203-427-2613 karla.medina@ct.gov
James Nemphos Training Officer 203-427-2611 james.nemphos@ct.gov

Sabine Nyenhuis
Field Program Consultant: 

Accreditation 203-427-2620 sabine.nyenhuis@ct.gov
Joann Peterson Training Officer 203-427-2615 joann.peterson@ct.gov

Brian Reilly Training Officer 203-427-2614 brian.p.reilly@ct.gov

Antonio Rivera
Per Diem Law Enforcement 

Instructor 203-427-2613 antonio.rivera@ct.gov

David Silverio
Field Program Consultant: Field 

Services 203-427-2604 David.Silverio@ct.gov

William Tanner
Field Program Consultant:     Field 

Services 203-427-2625 william.tanner@ct.gov
Police Range 203-427-2628 203-427-2628
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